Revelry Event Designers
3604 Medford St.

Los Angeles, CA 90063
(323) 263-1657

08/24/2024 09:00 AM | Install PO:

Description

General

d

i

Shipping Address:
OCMA

3333 Avenue of the Arts, Costa Mesa

On site contact: Stephanie

949.933.9581

Dining Table - Beirut - Serpentine Top 8'
top in arcade white high gloss, base in gold
8'W x 44"L x 30"H - Not As A Set

Panels - Candle Wall Wood 14'
paint color TBD, battery operated candles included
4'x12"X14'H - Custom Color upon request

Panels - Candle Wall Wood 9'

paint color TBD, battery operated candles included
5'X 9'- Custom Color Upon Request

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.

Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full
Please ready the contract and sign it

Notes
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THE FASHIONABLE EVENT

A

Invoice Date:

Due Date: Upon Receipt

Qtty Price

10 $750.00 T
6 $800.00 T
8 $700.00 T

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Wear & Tear (5.00%):
Packing (3.00%):

Taxes :

Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

Total

$7,500.00

$4,800.00

$5,600.00

$17,900.00
$0.00
$895.00
$537.00
$1,700.50
($0.00)
$21,032.50
($0.00)
$21,032.50
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