



Revelry Event Designers 3604 Medford St. Los Angeles, CA 90063 (323) 263-1657

THE FASHIONABLE EVENT Â

08/24/2024 09:00 AM Install	P0:	Invoice Date:
	Shipping Address: OCMA	Due Date: Upon Receipt
	3333 Avenue of the Arts, Costa Mesa	Salesperson: Milana Ayvazova

On site contact: Stephanie 949.933.9581

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
AL L	Dining Table - Beirut - Serpentine Top 8' top in arcade white high gloss, base in gold 8'W x 44"L x 30"H - Not As A Set	10	\$750.00	Т	\$7,500.00
	Panels - Candle Wall Wood 14' paint color TBD, battery operated candles included 4'x12"X14'H - Custom Color upon request	6	\$800.00	Т	\$4,800.00
	Panels - Candle Wall Wood 9' paint color TBD, battery operated candles included 5' X 9' - Custom Color Upon Request	8	\$700.00	Т	\$5,600.00

Please make checks payable to Revelry, Inc.	Total Products:	\$17,900.00
Note: Driver to delivering and nick upp all invalues must be new in full	Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$0.00
Note: Prior to deliveries and pick-ups all invoices must be pay in full Please ready the contract and sign it Notes	Wear & Tear (5.00%):	\$895.00
	Packing (3.00%):	\$537.00
	Taxes :	\$1,700.50
	Discounts:	(\$0.00)
	Total:	\$21,032.50
	Payments:	(\$0.00)
	Balance:	\$21,032.50